
Day/

Time
Sem-CSE/CSD SECTION 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00

MON II Sem CSE Sec A

3150221 RKS 

113A

3150224 HA 113A 3000001 PHYFAC 

113A-A

LUNCH

MON II Sem CSE Sec B

3150222 MSP 

113B

3150223 RKG 113B 3150224 HA 113B

LUNCH

3150221 RKS 113B

MON II Sem CSD Sec A

3290221 GDK 004

LUNCH

3250106 

MATHFAC 004

3290224 JM 

004

3290223 KNT 004

MON IV Sem CSE Sec A

2150412 RA SH07 2150415 JJ SH07

LUNCH

2150411  AM 

SH07

2150414 GC 

SH07

MON IV Sem CSE Sec B

2150413 AS 

SH08

2150411 AM SH08 2150412 RA SH08

LUNCH

2150414 GC 

SH08

2150415 JJ 

SH08

MON IV Sem CSD Sec A

2290402 DKL 

LT2
LUNCH

2290401 GDK 

LT2

2290404 MD 

LT2

3000003 LT2-SSC 2290405 KNT 

LT2

MON VI Sem CSE Sec A

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-LT2-

910101)
LUNCH

150615 SP NRGF 150617 ASB 

NRGF

MON VI Sem CSE Sec B

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-LT2-

910101)
LUNCH

150617 ASB 114 150615 SP 114

MON VI Sem CSD Sec A

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-LT2-

910101) LUNCH

290603 JJ 113A 290602 MP 114

MON II Sem MTech Sec A

620213 ASB RLAB

LUNCH

620211 MP 

RLAB

620212 AS 

RLAB

MON LUNCH

TUE II Sem CSE Sec A

3150223 RKG 

113A LUNCH

3150222 MSP 

113A

3100025.MAT

HFAC 113A

TUE II Sem CSE Sec B

3150224 HA 113B

LUNCH

TUE II Sem CSD Sec A

3250106 

MATHFAC 004

3000001 PHYFAC 

004

3290223 KNT 004

LUNCH

3290222 MSP 004

TUE IV Sem CSE Sec A LUNCH

2150412 RA 

SH07

2150414 GC 

SH07

TUE IV Sem CSE Sec B

2150411 AM 

SH08

LUNCH

2150414 GC 

SH08

2150412 RA 

SH08

TUE IV Sem CSD Sec A

2290403 RA LT2

LUNCH

2290404 MD LT2 2290402 DKL 

LT2

TUE VI Sem CSE Sec A

150616 KA 

NRGF

150617 ASB NRGF OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-113A-

910101) LUNCH

150615 SP NRGF DE-1(MENTORS 

) LT-2, 

NRGF,004

TUE VI Sem CSE Sec B

150617 ASB 

114

150616 KA 114 OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-SH7-

910101)
LUNCH

DE-1(MENTORS ) 

LT-2, NRGF,004

150615 SP 114

TUE VI Sem CSD Sec A

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-SH7-

910101)
LUNCH

290601 DKL 114 290603 JJ 114

TUE II Sem MTech Sec A LUNCH

620211 MP 

RLAB

TUE LUNCH

WED II Sem CSE Sec A

3150224 HA 113A

LUNCH

3150223 RKG 

113A

3100025.MAT

HFAC 113A

WED II Sem CSE Sec B LUNCH

3100025.MATHF

AC 113B

3150223 RKG 

113B

3150221 RKS 113B

WED II Sem CSD Sec A

3290222 MSP 004 3290221 GDK 004

LUNCH

3290223 KNT 004

WED IV Sem CSE Sec A

2150412 RA SH07

LUNCH

2150413 AS 

SH07

2150415 JJ 

SH07
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Second/Third/Fouth Year  ( wef 1/01/2024)

2150222 (B2) PL4 Lab MSP+KA 

2150224(B3) PL-5  DKL+KNT 

2150221( B1) PL1 RKS+RA

2150222 (B2) PL4 Lab MSP+KA 

2150224(B3) PL-5  DKL+KNT 

2150221( B1) PL1 RKS+RA

2150411 B1  PL-4  AM+ SP                                

2150413   B2 PL-3 AS+ RA                                 

2150416  B3   CIOT Lab KS+SS

2150411 B1  PL-4  AM+ SP                                

2150413   B2 PL-3 AS+ RA                                 

2150416  B3   CIOT Lab KS+SS

    290406 B1 CIOT Lab KS+JM+SS

290402  B2 PL5    DKL+RKS

150615 B1  PL-4 SP+GC

150617 B2  PL-3  ASB+KA

150618 B3  PL-1  GDK+JJ

  

150615 B1  PL-4 SP+GC

150617 B2  PL-3  ASB+KA

150618 B3  PL-1  GDK+JJ

DE-1( MENTORS) 114, NRGF,004

Lateral Entry Student Physics Lab 

Slot(CSE+CSD)PHY_LAB

Lateral Entry Student Physics Lab 

Slot(CSE+CSD)PHY_LAB

290603 B1  PL3   JJ+ GC                                

290604  B2 PL4   KNT+ SP 

290601 B2  PL1   DKL+ JM 

290604  B1 PL-5    MP+GC 

620221(LAB-2)-PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB (GDK+JJ)

2150224 (B2) PL1 Lab DKL+AM

2150225 (B1) PL-2 JM+MSP+SA   

2150224 (B2) PL1 Lab AM+DKL

2150225 (B1) PL-2 JM+MSP+SA   

3000001( B3) PHY_LAB

  2150411  B2  PL-4 AM+ KA                  

 2150413   B3 PL-3 AS+RA                      

2150416  B1  CIOT Lab KS+SS

  2150411  B2  PL-4 AM+ KA                  

 2150413   B3 PL-3 AS+RA                      

2150416  B1  CIOT Lab KS+SS

2290222 (B2) PL5 Lab RKS+KNT 

2290225(B1) PL-2 LAB 

JM+AS+SA

150615 B3  PL-4 SP+AM

150616 B2  PL-3  KA+ASB

150618 B1 PL-1  GDK+KS

150615 B3  PL-4 SP+AM

150616 B2  PL-3  KA+ASB

150618 B1 PL-1  GDK+KS

290601 B1  PL1   DKL+ JM 

290602  B2 PL-5    MP+GC 

620221(LAB-2)-PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB(GDK+KNT)

2290221 (B1) PL5 Lab  

KNT+MSP 3000001(B2) 

PHY_LAB

2150411 B3 PL-5  AM+SP                         

2150413   B1 PL-3 AS+ RA                     

2150416  B2  CIOT Lab KS+SS



WED IV Sem CSE Sec B

Lateral Entry 

Student Physics 

Theory 

Slot(CSE+CSD) 

BE Classroom
LUNCH

2150415 JJ SH08 2150413 AS 

SH08

WED IV Sem CSD Sec A

Lateral Entry 

Student Physics 

Theory 

Slot(CSE+CSD) 

BE Classroom

2290403 RA LT2 2290404 MD LT2

LUNCH

2290402 DKL LT2 2290405 KNT 

LT2

WED VI Sem CSE Sec A

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-113A-

910101)
LUNCH

150616 KA 

NRGF

150617 ASB 

NRGF

WED VI Sem CSE Sec B

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-SH8-

910101) LUNCH

150617 ASB 114 150616 KA 114

WED VI Sem CSD Sec A

OC1(KS-NRGF-

910100-,AS-SH8-

910101)
LUNCH

290602 MP 114 290601 DKL 

113B

WED II Sem MTech Sec A

620213 ASB 

RLAB LUNCH

620211 MP 

RLAB

THUR II Sem CSE Sec A

3150222 MSP 

113A

LUNCH

3100025.MATHF

AC 113A

3150221 RKS 

113A

THUR II Sem CSE Sec B

3150224 HA 113B

LUNCH

3100025.MATHF

AC 113B

3150222 MSP 

113B

THUR II Sem CSD Sec A

3290222 MSP 004 3290224 JM 004

LUNCH

THUR IV Sem CSE Sec A

2150414 GC SH07

LUNCH

2150413 AS 

SH07

2150411  AM 

SH07

THUR IV Sem CSE Sec B

2150413 AS SH08

LUNCH

2150411 AM 

SH08

2150414 GC 

SH08

THUR IV Sem CSD Sec A

2290401 GDK 

LT2 LUNCH

THUR VI Sem CSE Sec A

150616 KA NRGF 150615 SP NRGF

LUNCH

THUR VI Sem CSE Sec B

150615 SP 114 150616 KA 114

LUNCH

THUR VI Sem CSD Sec A

DE-1(114) 290602 MP SH07

LUNCH

DE-1(MENTORS 

) LT-2, 

NRGF,004

290603 JJ 004

THUR II Sem MTech Sec A LUNCH

620212 AS RLAB

FRI II Sem CSE Sec A

3150224 HA 

113A
LUNCH

3150223 RKG 

113A

3150222 MSP 

113A

3150221 RKS 113A

FRI II Sem CSE Sec B

3150221 RKS 

113B
LUNCH

3100025.MATHF

AC 113B

3000001 

PHYFAC 113B

3150223 RKG 113B 3150222 MSP 

113B

FRI II Sem CSD Sec A

3290224 JM 

004
LUNCH

3290221 GDK 

004

3250106 

MATHFAC 

004

FRI IV Sem CSE Sec A

2150415 JJ SH07 2150413 AS SH07

LUNCH

1000001,SK,SH0

7

2150411  AM 

SH07

1000001,SK,LT2

150618 B1  PL4 KNT+ASB

   150618 B2  PL2  DKL+KS

   150618 B3 PL-1  GDK+KA

NEC-SLOTS-4-

6(AM,MP,GDK,RA,JM)

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)(room/lab-

113A ,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF/PL5 )

150618 B1  PL4 KNT+ASB

   150618 B2  PL2  DKL+KS

   150618 B3 PL-1  GDK+KA

2150221 (B3) PL4 Lab RKS+ AM 

2150222 (B1) PL-3 MSP +MP 

3000001( B2) PHY_LAB

2150221 (B3) PL4 Lab RKS+ AM 

2150222 (B1) PL-3 MSP +MP 

3000001( B2) PHY_LAB

2290222 (B1) PL5 Lab GC+KNT  

2290224(B2) PL-1 LAB JM+KA

2290225 (B2) PL2 Lab  JM+MP+SA 

3000001(B1) PHY_LAB

NEC-SLOTS-4-6NEC-SLOTS-4-6-

(DKL,PS,KNT,JJ) room/lab-004 

,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF,114

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)

( 114,LT2,004,SH07)

2150411 B3 PL-5  AM+SP                         

2150413   B1 PL-3 AS+ RA                     

2150416  B2  CIOT Lab KS+SS

    290402 B1  PL1   DKL+RKS

 290401 B2 PL4 GDK+RA  

150615 B2  PL-2,1 SP+GC

150617 B1  PL-1 ASB+AS

150616 B3  PL-3  KA+GDK

150616 B1  PL-1  KA+JJ

 150617 B3  PL-4  ASB+GC

 150618 B2 PL-2  GDK+JM

150615 B2  PL-2,1 SP+GC

150617 B1  PL-1 ASB+AS

150616 B3  PL-3  KA+GDK

150616 B1  PL-1  KA+JJ

 150617 B3  PL-4  ASB+GC

 150618 B2 PL-2  GDK+JM

1000007 IPR   JM  004

DE-II(SWAYAM/NPTEL)

2150221 (B2) PL1 Lab RKS+ASB 

2150225 (B3) PL-2 JM+KNT +SA

3000001( B1) PHY_LAB 

2150222 (B3) PL5  MSP+ASB

2150225 (B2) PL-2 KS +GC+SA

2150224(B1) PL-1 DKL+KNT

2150221 (B2) PL1 Lab RKS+ASB 

2150225 (B3) PL-2 JM+KNT +SA

3000001( B1) PHY_LAB 

2290221 (B2) PL5 Lab  MP+RA 

2290224(B1) PL-3 LAB  JM+SP

3000003(ENVIRNMENTAL ENGG) 

,SH,SH7

NEC-SLOTS-4-

6(AM,MP,GDK,RA,JM)

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)(room/lab-

113A ,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF/PL5 )

NEC-SLOTS-4-

6(AM,MP,GDK,RA,JM)

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)(room/lab-

113A ,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF/PL5 )

3000003(ENVIRNMENTAL ENGG) 

,SH,SH7

NEC-SLOTS-4-

6(AM,MP,GDK,RA,JM)

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)(room/lab-

113A ,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF/PL5 )

 290401  B1 PL-5  GDK+ AM 

 290406  B2 CIOT Lab KS +SS 

NEC-SLOTS-4-

6(AM,MP,GDK,RA,JM)

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)(room/lab-

2150222 (B3) PL5  MSP+ASB

2150225 (B2) PL-2 KS +GC+SA

2150224(B1) PL-1 DKL+KNT

NEC-SLOTS-4-

6(AM,MP,GDK,RA,JM)

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)(room/lab-

113A ,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF/PL5 )

290603 B2  PL5   JJ+AM                                

290602  B1 PL-4   MP + RKS          



FRI IV Sem CSE Sec B

2150415 JJ SH08

LUNCH

1000001,SK,SH0

7

2150412 RA 

SH08

FRI IV Sem CSD Sec A

2290405 KNT 

LT2

2290403 RA LT2 2290401 GDK 

LT2 LUNCH

Self Study 3000003 LT2-

SSC

FRI VI Sem CSE Sec A LUNCH

FRI VI Sem CSE Sec B LUNCH

FRI VI Sem CSD Sec A

290601 DKL 113A

LUNCH

FRI II Sem MTech Sec A

620213 ASB 

RLAB LUNCH

620212 AS RLAB

SAT II Sem CSE Sec A LUNCH

SAT II Sem CSE Sec B LUNCH

SAT II Sem CSD Sec A LUNCH

SAT IV Sem CSE Sec A LUNCH

SAT IV Sem CSE Sec B LUNCH

SAT IV Sem CSD Sec A LUNCH

SAT VI Sem CSE Sec A LUNCH

SAT VI Sem CSE Sec B LUNCH

SAT VI Sem CSD Sec A LUNCH

SAT II Sem MTech Sec A LUNCH

MON II Sem MTech Sec A
620213 ASB 

RLAB LUNCH
620211 MP 

RLAB

620212 AS 

RLAB

TUE II Sem MTech Sec A LUNCH
620211 MP 

RLAB

WED II Sem MTech Sec A
620213 ASB 

RLAB
LUNCH

620211 MP 

RLAB

THUR II Sem MTech Sec A LUNCH
620212 AS RLAB

FRI II Sem MTech Sec A
620213 ASB 

RLAB
LUNCH

620212 AS RLAB

SAT II Sem MTech Sec A LUNCH

Subject 

Code
Sec

3150221 A+B RKS
3150222 A+B Object Oriented Programming & Methodology MSP
3150223 A+B Computer System Organization RKG
3150224 A+B Computer Graphics HA
3100025 A+B Engineering Mathematics –II Math FAc

3150225 A+B Hardware and Troubleshooting Lab JM
3000001 A+B Engineering Physics Physic Fac SD

3290221 A GDK
3290222 A Object Oriented Programming & Methodology MSP
3290223 A Computer System Organization KNT
3290224 A JM
3250106 A Math FAc

3290225 A JM
3000001 A Physic Fac SD

2150411 A+B AM
2150412 A+B RA
2150413 A+B AS
2150414 A+B GC
2150415 A+B JJ
2150416 A+B KS+SS

2000XXX A+B

1000001 A+B SK Dr Sanjeev Khanna SK

3000003 A+B SH civil Prof Shailendra Harioudh

2290401 A GDK
2290402 A DKL
2290403 A RA
2290404 A MD
2290405 A KNT
2290406 A KS+SS

2000XXX A

1000001 A SK Dr Sanjeev Khanna SK

3000003 A SSC civil Prof Shyamveer Singh Chauhan

150615 A+B SP
150616 A+B KA

620221(LAB-2)-PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB(GDK+KNT)

DE-II(SWAYAM/NPTEL)

150618 online  (concerned guide)

1000007 IPR   JM  NRGF NEC-SLOTS-4-6NEC-SLOTS-4-6-

(DKL,PS,KNT,JJ) room/lab-004 

,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF,114
1000007 IPR   JM  NRGF NEC-SLOTS-4-6NEC-SLOTS-4-6-

(DKL,PS,KNT,JJ) room/lab-004 

,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF,114
  290604  B1 PL3  KNT+KS 

290604  B2 PL4  KA +MP

620221(LAB-2)-PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB GDK+ASB

NEC-SLOTS-4-6NEC-SLOTS-4-6-

(DKL,PS,KNT,JJ) room/lab-004 

,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF,114

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)

( 114,LT2,004,SH07)

NEC-SLOTS-4-6NEC-SLOTS-4-6-

(DKL,PS,KNT,JJ) room/lab-004 

,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF,114

NEC-SLOTS-4-6NEC-SLOTS-4-6-

(DKL,PS,KNT,JJ) room/lab-004 

,SH07,SH08 ,LT2 ,NRGF,114

(IV AND VI CSE AND CSD)

( 114,LT2,004,SH07)

620221(LAB-2)-PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB (GDK+JJ)

2150416 A+B CSE IV CIOT Lab 

(KS+GC+JM+ASB)

290406 CSD IV SEM CIOT Lab 

(KS+AS+MSP) 

(ONLINE MODE)

620221(LAB-2)-PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB GDK+ASB

Course Details
Subject name Faculty Name

2nd Semester-CSE

Data Structures

Computer Networks

Optimization Techniques

Data Mining  & Warehousing

620222(SELF STUDY/PRE)PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB( KS +SP)

Artificial Intelligence

Programming Lab(2 credit) Mr Shubham Sharma from IT Department

Environmental Engineering

Cloud Computing & Virtualization

Digital Image Processing

Programming Lab(2 credit) Mr Shubham Sharma from IT Department

Novel engaging courses

Indian Constitution and Traditional Knowledge

6th Semester-CSE

Novel engaging courses

Indian Constitution and Traditional Knowledge

Environmental Engineering

4th Semester-CSD

Web Technologies

Microprocessor Design

Optimization Techniques

Theory of Computation

Computer Networks

Dr Shilenda Dwivedi 

Dr. J.K. Muthele(CSE A)
Dr S k Bhardwaj(CSE B)

Theory of Computation

620222(SELF STUDY/PRE)PROJ 

RESEARCHLAB KS +SP

2150416 A+B CSE IV CIOT Lab 

(KS+GC+JM+ASB)

290406 CSD IV SEM CIOT Lab 

(KS+AS+MSP) 

(ONLINE MODE)

Probability and Random Process Dr Divya Chaturvedi

2nd Semester-CSD

Data Structures

Computer Graphics and  Animation

Hardware and Troubleshooting Lab

Engineering Physics

4th Semester-CSE

Dr Shilenda Dwivedi 

https://web.mitsgwalior.in/faculty-profiles-emc/dr-j-k-muthele
https://web.mitsgwalior.in/faculty-profiles-emc/dr-j-k-muthele


A+B SWAYAM

DE A+B

910100 A+B KS
910101 A+B AS
150617 A+B ASB
150618 A+B GDK
200XXX A+B

1000007 A+B JM

290601 A DKL
290602 A MP

A SWAYAM
A

910100 A KS
910101 A AS
290603 A JJ
2900604 A KNT
200XXX A

1000007 A JM

620211 A Algorithms Design Techniques and Analysis MP

620212 A Advanced Topics in Data Mining & WarehousingAS

620213 A Image Processing and Retrieval Techniques ASB

150801 DLC

150802 -

S. No. Initials S. No. Initials

1 RKG 11 KNT

2 MD 12 RA

3 KA 13 ASB

4 JJ 14 KS

5 MP 15 HA

6 AM 16 JM

7 RKS 17 MSP

8 SP 18 ASB

9 DKL 19 GC

10 GDK 20 MPS

Departmental Elective* (DE-1)

Open Category (OC-1)**

Data Structures

Python Programming

Ms Ankita Senger

Ms. Kratika Sharma

Dr. R.K.Gupta Dr. Kuldeep Narayan Tripathi

Dr.Manish Dixit Dr. Rohit Agarwal

Ms. Khushboo Agarwal

Ms. JaimalaJha

Machine Learning

Minor Project-II

Novel Engaging Course 
 (Informal Learning)

Intellectual Property Rights (IPR)

6th Semester-CSD

IOT System Design

Soft Computing

Departmental Elective* (DE-1)

Open Category (OC-1)**

Mr. Mahesh Parmar Ms. Hemlata Arya

Mr. Amit Manjhwar Ms. Jigyasa Mishra

Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Singh Ms Manisha Singh Pathak

Ms. Ashi Bhadouriya

(Dr. Manish Dixit)

Data Structures

Python Programming

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

Minor Project-II

Novel Engaging Course 
 (Informal Learning)

(900101)Python Programming AMIT MANHJWAR

Intellectual Property Rights (IPR)

2ndSemester-Mtech

Open Category ( for other branch)

OC-

1(900106) 

Data 

(900106) Data Structures KRATIKA SHARMA

OC-2 

Python 

Programmi

ng

Prof. & Head

Mrs Smita Parte

Dr. Devesh K Lal

Dr. GaganDeep Kaur

(Prof. Smita Parte)

Time-Table Coordinator

Prof.Jigyasha Mishra

Dr Ganesh Chandra

Faculty details with initials

Faculty Name

Dr Ganesh Chandra

Ms Mona Pandey Sharma

VIII Sem

Internship/Project Concern faculty+Amit manjhwar

KhushbooAgarwal+Jigyasa MishraProfessional Development

DE-5

Prof.Amit Manjhwar






























